
Boys Team Standings Individual Boys Standings
Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Bakers Total Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total School

Falls 1015 981 1101 940 4037 Jonathan Rasch 226 234 290 750 Cuyahoga Falls

Twinsburg 1031 1017 1011 905 3964 Lucas Tinter 247 246 226 719 Twinsburg

Highland 1057 943 954 880 3834 Thomas Nhok 227 237 237 701 Highland

Wadsworth 901 909 917 920 3647 Adam Walters 237 189 255 681 Cuyahoga Falls

Kent 928 922 838 865 3553 Lucas Less 236 222 192 650 Highland

Stow 866 808 928 912 3514 Hayden Eagon-Mohlmaster237 232 180 649 Wadsworth

Nordonia 897 824 879 910 3510 Justin Wagner 233 181 225 639 Cuyahoga Falls

Tallmadge 982 768 899 841 3490 Jeremy Stapleton Jr200 215 215 630 Twinsburg

North Royalton 818 848 920 901 3487 Colden Prater 213 211 195 619 Kent Roosevelt

Brecksville 834 921 808 744 3307 Jacob Nudelman 207 203 191 601 Twinsburg

Hudson 831 906 831 685 3253 Elie Khoury 214 182 198 594 Copley

Copley 855 745 887 706 3193 Riley Edgehouse 195 188 205 588 Nordonia

Solon 722 794 710 717 2943 Mike Molnar 265 141 178 584 Copley

Barberton 573 585 618 590 2366 Josh Hermann 216 166 201 583 Nordonia
Trent Tucholski 178 148 257 583 Stow
Robert Rompf 173 217 190 580 Cuyahoga Falls
Logan Mordaunt 149 209 215 573 North Royalton
Brayden Darkow 199 212 160 571 Kent Roosevelt
Andre Mukherjee 174 235 157 566 Hudson
Eli Logsdon 164 211 190 565 Kent Roosevelt
Ethan Gealy 200 184 179 563 Stow
Jack DeMario 178 193 183 554 Brecksville
Tyler Oboy 235 162 156 553 Highland
Connor Faith 191 171 191 553 Tallmadge
Michael Wolverton 190 154 209 553 Stow
Sub 184 178 186 548 Twinsburg
Bobby Higham 214 148 183 545 Tallmadge
Nolan Becker 181 161 203 545 North Royalton
Charles Burck 158 213 168 539 Solon
Nate Weyand 174 170 187 531 Wadsworth
Braden Latacki 223 154 151 528 Kent Roosevelt
Davis Slatkovsky 177 172 177 526 Highland
Ben Wislocki 181 172 171 524 North Royalton
Gracie Dunne 182 150 192 524 Highland
Aiden Jung 196 191 132 519 Hudson
Zak Kuscevic 151 168 193 512 Brecksville
Dev Patel 145 165 184 494 Solon
Hayden Wanyerka 148 158 188 494 North Royalton
Mason Watson 160 162 167 489 Copley
Ayden McGrew 175 169 137 481 Solon
Landon Eddy 162 154 155 471 Stow
Nathaniel Aniton 160 154 147 461 Solon
Christian Terrell 138 187 134 459 Barberton
Alan Riley 159 148 143 450 North Royalton
Ephrem Stewart 109 144 189 442 Copley
Kayden Ament 149 148 139 436 Nordonia
Cayden Sponsler 181 248 429 Wadsworth
Devon Knickey 133 178 426 Barberton
Niko Nebelski 161 110 127 398 Barberton
Jayden Pearson 107 116 155 378 Copley
Henry Swartzendruber 159 207 366 Hudson
Jackson Neal 184 176 360 Nordonia
Nick McCrodden 170 181 351 Brecksville
Evan Gergely 172 177 349 Tallmadge
Andrew Jones 146 190 336 Hudson
Kyle Haluch 189 145 334 Hudson
Thor Nagel 160 172 332 Wadsworth
Henry Jackson(Sub) 177 142 319 Brecksville
Jack Burant 151 168 319 Brecksville
Trevor Hambleton 172 132 304 Hudson
Andy Murphy 78 84 91 253 Barberton
Ryan Kaganovich 84 93 74 251 Solon
Sam Daniel 63 89 88 240 Barberton
Nathan Bishop 222 222 Tallmadge
Chase Jonke 222 222 Tallmadge
Micha Sanford 193 193 Twinsburg
Will Bamler 193 193 Twinsburg
Brendan Anderson 189 189 Nordonia
James Weeks 189 189 Tallmadge
Ryan Stewart 184 184 Brecksville
Sub 175 175 Twinsburg



Collin O'Conner 169 169 Wadsworth
Jonah Muller 168 168 Stow
David Mitchell 160 160 Cuyahoga Falls
Ryan Jajola 159 159 Tallmadge
Lucas Hummel 146 255 146 Cuyahoga Falls
Suhyun Yoo 143 143 Hudson
Isaiah Lutz 141 141 Cuyahoga Falls
Tayden  Bailey 129 129 Kent Roosevelt
Ricco Varner 0 Barberton
Zach Freigant 0 Barberton
Chris Slater 0 Barberton

0 Copley
0 Copley

Gabe Kasper 0 Highland
Andrew Talpas 0 Highland

0 Highland
Brendan Michl 0 Hudson

0 Kent Roosevelt
0 Kent Roosevelt

Bernie Rosenberg 0 Kent Roosevelt
Austin Stanek 0 Nordonia
Max Chapman 0 Nordonia

0 Nordonia
Josh Groleau 0 North Royalton

0 North Royalton
Dylan Cohen 0 Solon

0 Solon
0 Solon

Jacob Newell 0 Stow
Dillon Rogers 0 Stow
Ray Bell 0 Stow
Luke Satyshur 0 Tallmadge
Justin Sanford 0 Twinsburg
Alex Espie 0 Wadsworth
Ian Daveduk 0 Wadsworth
Mason Friedt 0 Wadsworth



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Barberton
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Chris Slater 0 BAKER GM. 1 131

Zach Freigant 0 BAKER GM. 2 106

Sam Daniel 63 89 88 240 BAKER GM. 3 118

Andy Murphy 78 84 91 253 BAKER GM. 4 132

Ricco Varner 0 BAKER GM. 5 103

Niko Nebelski 161 110 127 398 BAKER TOTAL 590

Christian Terrell 138 187 134 459 TEAM SCORE  1776

Devon Knickey 133 115 178 426 TOTAL SCORE 2366

0

0

Totals 573 585 618 1776

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Brecksville
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Jack Burant 151 168 319 BAKER GM. 1 156

Jack DeMario 178 193 183 554 BAKER GM. 2 126

Henry Jackson(Sub) 177 142 319 BAKER GM. 3 124

Zak Kuscevic 151 168 193 512 BAKER GM. 4 152

Nick McCrodden 170 181 351 BAKER GM. 5 186

Ryan Stewart 184 184 BAKER TOTAL 744

Desmond Spanish 202 122 324 TEAM SCORE  2563

Jakob Ostroski 0 TOTAL SCORE 3307

Totals 834 921 808 2563

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Copley
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Mason Watson 160 162 167 489 BAKER GM. 1 152

Jayden Pearson 107 116 155 378 BAKER GM. 2 149

Ephrem Stewart 109 144 189 442 BAKER GM. 3 121

Elie Khoury 214 182 198 594 BAKER GM. 4 157

Mike Molnar 265 141 178 584 BAKER GM. 5 127

0 BAKER TOTAL 706

0 TEAM SCORE  2487

0 TOTAL SCORE 3193

Sub 0

Totals 855 745 887 2487

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Cuyahoga Falls
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Robert Rompf 173 217 190 580 BAKER GM. 1 213

Adam Walters 237 189 255 681 BAKER GM. 2 179

Lucas Hummel 146 146 BAKER GM. 3 173

Jonathan Rasch 226 234 290 750 BAKER GM. 4 192

Justin Wagner 233 181 225 639 BAKER GM. 5 183

David Mitchell 160 160 BAKER TOTAL 940

Isaiah Lutz 141 141 TEAM SCORE  3097

0 TOTAL SCORE 4037

Sub 0

Sub

Totals 1015 981 1101 3097

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Highland
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Lucas Less 236 222 192 650 BAKER GM. 1 156

Tyler Oboy 235 162 156 553 BAKER GM. 2 214

Gracie Dunne 182 150 192 524 BAKER GM. 3 147

Thomas Nhok 227 237 237 701 BAKER GM. 4 172

Gabe Kasper 0 BAKER GM. 5 191

Davis Slatkovsky 177 172 177 526 BAKER TOTAL 880

Andrew Talpas 0 TEAM SCORE  2954

0 TOTAL SCORE 3834

0

Totals 1057 943 954 2954

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Hudson
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Aiden Jung 196 191 132 519 BAKER GM. 1 149

Suhyun Yoo 143 143 BAKER GM. 2 151

Andrew Jones 146 190 336 BAKER GM. 3 139

Kyle Haluch 189 145 334 BAKER GM. 4 115

Andre Mukherjee 174 235 157 566 BAKER GM. 5 131

Brendan Michl 0 BAKER TOTAL 685

Trevor Hambleton 172 132 304 TEAM SCORE  2568

Henry Swartzendruber 159 207 366 TOTAL SCORE 3253

0

Totals 831 906 831 2568

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Kent Roosevelt
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Eli Logsdon 164 211 190 565 BAKER GM. 1 150

Colden Prater 213 211 195 619 BAKER GM. 2 156

Tayden  Bailey 129 129 BAKER GM. 3 147

Braden Latacki 223 154 151 528 BAKER GM. 4 222

Brayden Darkow 199 212 160 571 BAKER GM. 5 190

Bernie Rosenberg 0 BAKER TOTAL 865

0 TEAM SCORE  2688

0 TOTAL SCORE 3553

0

Sub 134 142 276

Totals 928 922 838 2688

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Nordonia
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Riley Edgehouse 195 188 205 588 BAKER GM. 1 205

Jackson Neal 184 176 360 BAKER GM. 2 223

Austin Stanek 0 BAKER GM. 3 168

Kayden Ament 149 148 139 436 BAKER GM. 4 159

Josh Hermann 216 166 201 583 BAKER GM. 5 155

Brendan Anderson 189 189 BAKER TOTAL 910

Max Chapman 0 TEAM SCORE  2600

0 TOTAL SCORE 3510

SUB 153 146 145 444

0

Totals 897 824 879 2600



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: North Royalton
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Nolan Becker 181 161 203 545 BAKER GM. 1 188

Alan Riley 159 148 143 450 BAKER GM. 2 188

Ben Wislocki 181 172 171 524 BAKER GM. 3 179

Hayden Wanyerka 148 158 188 494 BAKER GM. 4 157

Logan Mordaunt 149 209 215 573 BAKER GM. 5 189

Josh Groleau 0 BAKER TOTAL 901

0 TEAM SCORE  2586

0 TOTAL SCORE 3487

0

Totals 818 848 920 2586

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Solon
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Nathaniel Aniton 160 154 147 461 BAKER GM. 1 164

Charles Burck 158 213 168 539 BAKER GM. 2 127

Dev Patel 145 165 184 494 BAKER GM. 3 137

Dylan Cohen 0 BAKER GM. 4 147

Ayden McGrew 175 169 137 481 BAKER GM. 5 142

Ryan Kaganovich 84 93 74 251 BAKER TOTAL 717

0 TEAM SCORE  2226

0 TOTAL SCORE 2943

0

Totals 722 794 710 2226

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Stow
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Trent Tucholski 178 148 257 583 BAKER GM. 1 225

Ethan Gealy 200 184 179 563 BAKER GM. 2 159

Dillon Rogers 0 BAKER GM. 3 169

Jacob Newell 0 BAKER GM. 4 156

Michael Wolverton 190 154 209 553 BAKER GM. 5 203

Landon Eddy 162 154 155 471 BAKER TOTAL 912

Jonah Muller 168 168 TEAM SCORE  2602

Ray Bell 0 TOTAL SCORE 3514

Sub 136 128 264

0

Totals 866 808 928 2602

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Tallmadge
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

James Weeks 189 189 BAKER GM. 1 143

Ryan Jajola 159 159 BAKER GM. 2 254

Evan Gergely 172 177 349 BAKER GM. 3 141

Connor Faith 191 171 191 553 BAKER GM. 4 152

Bobby Higham 214 148 183 545 BAKER GM. 5 151

Nathan Bishop 222 222 BAKER TOTAL 841

Chase Jonke 222 222 TEAM SCORE  2649

Luke Satyshur 0 TOTAL SCORE 3490

Sub 142 142

Sub 133 135 268

Totals 982 768 899 2649

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Twinsburg
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Will Bamler 193 193 BAKER GM. 1 159

Jacob Nudelman 207 203 191 601 BAKER GM. 2 208

Jeremy Stapleton Jr 200 215 215 630 BAKER GM. 3 170

Justin Sanford 0 BAKER GM. 4 202

Lucas Tinter 247 246 226 719 BAKER GM. 5 166

Micha Sanford 193 193 BAKER TOTAL 905

Sub 184 178 186 548 TEAM SCORE  3059

Sub 175 175 TOTAL SCORE 3964

0

0

Totals 1031 1017 1011 3059

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Boys Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Wadsworth
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Thor Nagel 160 172 332 BAKER GM. 1 226

Collin O'Conner 169 169 BAKER GM. 2 171

Nate Weyand 174 170 187 531 BAKER GM. 3 183

Cayden Sponsler 181 248 429 BAKER GM. 4 191

Hayden Eagon-Mohlmaster 237 232 180 649 BAKER GM. 5 149

Alex Espie 0 BAKER TOTAL 920

Ian Daveduk 0 TEAM SCORE  2727

Mason Friedt 0 TOTAL SCORE 3647

Sub 149 166 142 457

Sub 160 160

Totals 901 909 917 2727

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.


